Video Security
 |
DTR-2016/750CD
Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels)
750GB HDD, CD-RW Drive, Ethernet,230VAC
Art-No. 71948
Features
MPEG-4 Video Compression / Duplex Operation

Weight 10.2kg
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 06.09.2007 - Specifications subject to change 2
DTR-2016/750CD
(Specifications continued)
Parts supplied IR Remote control unit, 19" Rack mount kit, Mains cable,
Viewer CD ROM (RAS plus), Manuals
Accessories
71857 / HDD-250 Hard Disk Drive 250GB for DLR/DXR/DTR/ DCR and BTR
Series
71919 / HDD-500 Hard Disk Drive 500GB for DLR/DXR/DTR/ DCR and BTR
Series
74088 / EDC-KBD1 System Keyboard with 3-axis Joystick, 12VDC/230VAC
74092 / EDC-KBDM-3 System Keyboard w. Joystick, 5" Monitor 12VDC/230VAC,
Fastrax Protocol
71902 / DVR-MOUSE USB Mouse for Recorder Series DTR (DXR), DPR and DLR3
90392 / VMC-15LCD-P 15" LCD Professional Colour Monitor,1024 x768,
Comp.,Y/C,RGB,2Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90393 / VMC-17LCD-P 17" LCD Professional Colour Monitor,1280
x1024,Comp.,Y/C,RGB,2Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90430 / VMC-19LCD-P 19" LCD Profession. Colour Monitor, 1280 x1024Px.,
Comp., Y/C, RGB, 12VDC/230VAC
90443 / VMC-17LCD-PP 17" LCD Colour Monitor, 1280x1024 Pixels Comp.,Y/C,
RGB, 2x Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90467 / VMC-32LCD-PW 32" Prof. 16:9 TFT Colour Monitor, 4x CVBS, Y/C, RGB, 2x
Audio, 100-240VAC
90476 / VMC-23LCD-PW1 23" Prof. 16:9 LCD Colour Monitor, 4x CVBS, Y/C, RGB, 2x
Audio, 24VDC/230VAC
71970 / TS-H652D CD/DVD Writer DVD+R 48x/18x, CD/DVD ROM for Built-in
DTR Series
Product Information